 V1.0 05/24· Official authorized licensee of the OSRAM trademark.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 1 of 7
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
SIMPLITZ® Solar Streetlight Integrated
Datasheet
Benefits
Cost saving

85W
100W
Ordering Codes
SIMPLITZ® Solar Streetlight Integrated
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Fixtures - Premium Edition
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material
SIM Solar ST Integrated 30W 730 Pro VS1 OSRAM 30W 3000K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100701455
SIM Solar ST Integrated 30W 740 Pro VS1 OSRAM  30W 4000K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100701555
SIM Solar ST Integrated 30W 757 Pro VS1 OSRAM  30W 5700K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100701655
SIM Solar ST Integrated 40W 730 Pro VS1 OSRAM  40W 3000K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100701755
SIM Solar ST Integrated 40W 740 Pro VS1 OSRAM  40W 4000K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100701855
SIM Solar ST Integrated 40W 757 Pro VS1 OSRAM  40W 5700K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100701955
SIM Solar ST Integrated 50W 730 Pro VS1 OSRAM  50W 3000K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100702055
SIM Solar ST Integrated 50W 740 Pro VS1 OSRAM  50W 4000K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100702155
SIM Solar ST Integrated 50W 757 Pro VS1 OSRAM  50W 5700K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100702255
SIM Solar ST Integrated 70W 730 Pro VS1 OSRAM  70W 3000K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100702355
SIM Solar ST Integrated 70W 740 Pro VS1 OSRAM  70W 4000K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100702455
SIM Solar ST Integrated 70W 757 Pro VS1 OSRAM  70W 5700K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100702555
SIM Solar ST Integrated 85W 730 Pro VS1 OSRAM  85W 3000K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100702655
SIM Solar ST Integrated 85W 740 Pro VS1 OSRAM  85W 4000K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100702755
SIM Solar ST Integrated 85W 757 Pro VS1 OSRAM  85W 5700K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100702855
SIM Solar ST Integrated 100W 730 Pro VS1 OSRAM  100W 3000K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100702955
SIM Solar ST Integrated 100W 740 Pro VS1 OSRAM  100W 4000K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100703055
SIM Solar ST Integrated 100W 757 Pro VS1 OSRAM  100W 5700K SMB (150° x 70°) GL24100703155
Ordering Codes